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  Mr. A. Fenlon 

  A & C CONTRACTS 

  Unit 48, Mount Street Business Centre 

  Mount Street, Nechells    

  Birmingham 

  B7 5RD 

 

Tel:  0121 248 0247 

Fax:  0121 246 4415 

Email: alan.fenlon@aandccontracts.co.uk 

 

 

Mr.Ray Spillman 

IDE CONTRACTING LIMITED 

5 Sovereign Close 

18 - 36 Thomas Road    

London 

E1W  3HW 

 

Tel:  0207 680 9759 

Fax:  0207 702 1559 

Email: ray@idecon.co.uk 

 

Mr. Howard Walker / Mr.Ollie Taffinder  

O.J. TAFFINDER LTD. 

Unit 1, Providence Works. 

Smithies Moor Lane 

Birstall 

West Yorkshire   

WF17 9AS 

Tel: 01924 479184 

Fax: 01924 472391 

 Email:  info@ojtaffinderltd.co.uk 

  

Mr Gary Green 

GREENGLASS. 

5 Priestwood Avenue 

Bracknell 

Berkshire 

RG42 1UH 

Tel: 07767 487207 

Fax: 01344 861126 

Email: garygreenglass@btinternet.com 
  

 

Mr. Gary Crewe 

EVANDER GLAZING & LOCKS LTD 

(Nationwide) 

Commercial Projects Department 

Lakeside 300 

Old Chapel Way 

Broadland Business Park 

Norwich, NR7 0WG 

Tel:  0800 590925 

Fax:  0845 1551209 

Email: gary.crewe@evander.com 

             centralestimating@evander.com 
 

 

Mr. D. Mussell 

LINEAR PROJECT SERVICES 

34 Lathom Drive 

Rainford   

Lancashire 

WA11 8JP 

 

Tel:  01744 638290 

Fax:  01744 604679 

Email: mussell693@btinternet.com 

 

Mr. Ken Smith 

S.G. ALUMINIUM   

Shadsworth Business Park  

Sett End Road West  

Blackburn 

Lancashire 

BB1 2QJ 

 

Tel:  01254 691 600 

  Fax:  01254 679 188  

 Email:  ken@sg-aluminium.co.uk 

  
 

 
Mr. K. Foster 

FOSTER CONSTRUCTION 

SERVICES LTD. 

Old Priory Place 

5 Drayton Road 

Newton lonville 

Milton Keynes 

Bucks 

MK17 0BH 

Tel:  01908 368661 

Fax:  01908 645182 

Email:  info@fosterconstruction.co.uk 
 

 

Mr. Bob Poxon 

NORMAN & UNDERWOOD 

(GLASS) LTD. 

170 Scudamore Road 

Leicester 

LE3 1HP 

 

Tel:  0116 231 8000 

Fax:  0116 231 8005 

Email: rpoxon@nandu.co.uk 

 

  Mr. Andrew Scott 

VITRINE SYSTEMS LTD   

Unit 15,  

Compton Place Business Centre  

Surrey Avenue  

Camberley, SURREY 

GU15 3DX 

 

Tel:  01276 600842 

Fax:  01276 609259    

Email:Andrew.Scott@vitrinesystems.co.uk 
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